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Ryt

Destination

FMaRER

Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center

Y=

Taipei Zoo

BE3REE

=SPES

First Train
EH - HERE
Weekdays Holidays

06:04
06:01

=J17a

Transfer Stations

RZif
Daan Station

FREEE ~ fALlIuf

Nanjing Fuxing Station, Zhongshan Station

FEREREIL - QILEIL

Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station, Taipei Main Station

F RSB

Nanjing Fuxing Station

MEREEIL - BEMEILS

Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station, Zhongxiao Xinsheng Station

FREEG « MUTFIRIG

Nanjing Fuxing Station, Songjiang Nanjing Station

S R « REFTEI

Zhongxiao Fuxing Station, Zhongxiao Xinsheng Station

Fe R EEIN

Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station

6 (S Bk

Zhongxiao Fuxing Station

FAREHELG  KBEARIG

Nanjing Fuxing Station, Dapinglin Station

FREEIL « MUTFIRUG - BRI

Nanjing Fuxing Station, Songjiang Nanjing Station, Tougianzhuang Station

=BG « FiELG - FEREI

Zhongxiao Fuxing Station, Xinpu Station, Xinpu Minsheng Station

B MG ~ BEFEID - RZIL

Zhongxiao Fuxing Station, Zhongxiao Xinsheng Station, Jingan Station

FAREMELG ~ AL -~ JER2uG

Nanjing Fuxing Station, Zhongshan Station,

Beitou Station

MEREEIL - 1LEELS - J0RIG

Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station, Taipei Main Station, Beitou Station

FREmEIL - TiRIG

Nanjing Fuxing Station, Qizhang Station

e REEEIL « FAPILS - TiRIG

Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station, Ximen Station, Qizhang Station

<> ?E%LUH@ To Xiangshan @ ?E@%%Hrﬁ] To Nanshijiao %?I%ﬁ:' bE%EErﬁJ To New Taipei Industrial Park D?Eﬁiﬁj%ﬁrﬁ] To Dapinglin

Note: The above schedule shows train departure times. Actual times may vary. Please wait on the platform ahead of time.
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Last Train Departures

FEH BilEzH
Weekdays Holidays

01:00
00:09
B 215 BB

Last Train Departures

TEH =

Weekdays Holidays

23:44
00:09<

23:56
23:44

00:09

23:44

23:56
00:090

23:44
00:09

23:01

22:55
23:087¢

23:01
23:20 7

23:08
23:20L

23:01
23:03 23:04
23:08
23:08 23:11



