题大湖公園站

Dahu Park Station

目的地 Destination		デirst Train 平常日 例假日 Weekdays Holidays	月又 1女 Jロ Last Train [平常日 Weekdays	
BR 文湖線 Wenhu Line	南港展覽館 Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center	06:04	01:00	
	動物園 Taipei Zoo	06:01	00:09	
轉 乘路線 Transfer Lines	轉乘車站 Transfer Stations		最後搭 Last Train I 平常日 Weekdays	車時間 Departures 例假日 Holidays
R 淡水信義線 Tamsui-Xinyi Line	大安站 Daan Station		23:44 00:09	
	南京復興站、中山站 Nanjing Fuxing Station, Zhongshan Station ————————————————————————————————————		23:56	
	南港展覽館站、台北車站 Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station, Taipei Main Station		23:44	
M山新店線 Songshan-Xindian Line	南京復興站 Nanjing Fuxing Station		00:09	
O 中和新蘆線 Zhonghe-Xinlu Line	南港展覽館站、忠孝新生站 Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station, Zhongxiao Xinsheng Station		23:44	
	南京復興站、松江南京站 Nanjing Fuxing Station, Songjiang Nanjing Station		23:56 00:09©	
	□			
BL 板南線 Bannan Line	南港展覽館站 Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station		23:44	
	忠孝復興站 Zhongxiao Fuxing Station		00:09	
Y 環狀線 Circular Line	南京復興站、大坪林站 Nanjing Fuxing Station, Dapinglin Station		23:01	
	南京復興站、松江南京站、頭前庄站 Nanjing Fuxing Station, Songjiang Nanjing Station, Touqianzhuang Station		22:55 23:08☆	
	忠孝復興站、新埔站、新埔民生站 Zhongxiao Fuxing Station, Xinpu Station, Xinpu Minsheng Station		23:01 23:20☆	
	忠孝復興站、忠孝新生站、景安站 Zhongxiao Fuxing Station, Zhongxiao Xinsheng Station, Jingan Station		23:08 23:20	
新北投 Xinbeitou	南京復興站、中山站、北投站 Nanjing Fuxing Station, Zhongshan Station, Beitou Station		23:01	
	南港展覽館站、台北車站、北投站 Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station, Taipei Main	Station, Beitou Station	23:03	23:04
小碧潭 Xiaobitan	南京復興站、七張站 Nanjing Fuxing Station, Qizhang Station		23:08	
	南港展覽館站、西門站、七張站 Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center Station, Ximen Statio	on, Qizhang Station	23:08	23:11

最後搭車時間

首班車

◇ 往象山方向 To Xiangshan ◎ 往南勢角方向 To Nanshijiao ☆往新北產業園區方向 To New Taipei Industrial Park □往大坪林方向 To Dapinglin